
Sr. No. 

4 

ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABAJI COLLEGE, KADA 

Name of the Teacher 

Dr.HG Vidhate. 

(Principal) 

Dr.S.N. Waghule 
(HOD & Professor) 

Dr. P.N. Aute. 

(Associate Professor) 

Dr. D.B. Borade 

(Assistant Professor) 

TAL. ASHTI DIST. BEED 
Department of Commerce 

Work Load during the year-2023-2024 
Class 

B.Com IiI 

B.Com I 

B.Com I 

B.Com I 

B.Com I 

B.Com II 

B.Com II 

B.Com I 

B.Com II 

B.Com II 

B.Com III 

B.Com II! 

B.Com I 

B.Com II 

B.Com II 

B.Com lII 

B.Com lI 

Business Regulatory Framework 

Title of Paper 

1.T. Application in Business 
Financial A/c 

Business Math. & Statistics. 

1.T. Application in Business 

1.T. Application in Business 

Advance Fin. A/c 

Entrepreneurship Development 
Cost Accounting 

Banking& Insurance 

Auditing 

Rural Development & 
Agricultural Business 
Business & Industrial Economics 

Corporate A/c 

GST 

Management Alc 

Computerized Alc 

Periods of 

VICE-PRINÈIPAL 

Subjects 
04 

02 

02 

04 

02 

04 

33 333 04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

3333 04 

04 

04 

Anandrao Dhonde Alias Babaji College 
Kada, Tl. Ashti, Dist. Beed 

Total 
Periods 

06 

18 

20 

20 



Tcachers name 

Dr. B.S. Khaire 

ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABA.JI COLLEGE, KADA T0. ASHTI.DIST. BEED. 
Dept. of Zoology 

Mr. S. D. Ovhal 

Semester 

Dr. S. A. Anarse 

First Term Workload : Academic Year 2023-24 
(B. Se. I,III, V Semester) 

B.Sc. I 

B.Sc. I|| 

B.Sc. V 

Anand Charitable Sanstha Ashti's 

B.Sc. I 

B.Sc. III 

Dr. R. S. Ganjure 

B.Sc. V 

B.Sc. I 

B.Sc. III 

B. Sc. V 

B.Sc. II 

B. Sc. I 

B.Sc. III 

B.Sc. V 

HOIEAD 
Dept of Zoology 

Paper 

Pr.- Zol l02 Cell Biology 
Pr. -Zol 103 (Practical) 
Batch -A 
Pr-Zol 312 Ecology 
Pr. -Zol 322 (Practical) 
Batch - C 

Pr.- xv 

Ecology 
Pr. - XVIl (Practical) 
Batch - A 

Pr.- Zol 103 (Practical) 
Batch - B 

Anandrao Dhonde Aias Babaj 

Pr- Zol 311 Developmental 
Biology in Vertebrates 
Pr. -Zol 321(Practical) 
Batch - A+B 
Pr.- XVI 

Fishery Science I 
Pr. -XVIII (Practical) 

Batch -A+B 
Pr. �Zol 101 Animal Diversity I 

Pr. Zol 103 (Practical) 
Batch -D+E 
Pr.- Zol 313 SEC -Haematology 

Lollege, Kada, Tal. Ashti, Dist Beed 

Pr. -Zol 103 (Practical) 
Batch -A+ B 

Pr. -XVII (Practical) 
Batch -C 

Pr-Zol 213 Aquarium Keeping 
PR- 103 Practical 

Pr. - Zol 321 (Practical) 
Batch-C 
Pr. - Zol 322 (Practical) 
Batch -C 
Pr. -XVII (Practical) 

Batch -C 

Pr.-XVII (Practical) 
Batch -C+D 

Periods per week 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

06 

03 

06 

03 

06 

03 

06 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

06 

norde Alias 

18 

Periods in a 
week 

21 

21 

Kada, Tal Ashti, 

21 

eleiek 

Anandrao Dhondé Alias Babaji College Kada, Ta!. Ashti, Dist. Beed 



Teachers namc 

Dr. B. S. Khaire 

Mr. S. D. Ovhal 

Dr. S. A, Anarse 

ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABAJL COLLEGE, 

Semester 

B. Sc. I| 

B.Sc. IV 

First Term Workload: Academic Vear 2022-24 (B. Se. IIV,VI semester) 

B.Sc. VI 

HOD 

B.Sc. I| 

B.Sc. IV 

Anand Charitable Sonstha Ashti's 

KADA TÌ. ASHTL.DIST. BEED. 

B.Sc. VI 

B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. IV 

B. Sc. VI 

Dr. R. S. Ganjure B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. IV 

HEAD 

Paper 

B. Sc. VI 

Dept. of Zoology 

Pr. Zol 205 (Practical) 
Batch- A 

Pr- Zol 412 Evolution 
Pr.- Zol 421(Practical) 

Dept of Zoology 

Batch -C+D 
Pr.- XIX Evolution 

Pr. - XXI (Practical) 
Batch - A 
Pr- Zol 206 Genetics | 

Pr. - Zol 207 (Practical) 
Batch - D 

Pr- Zol 41 Biochemistry and 
Endocrinology 
Pr. -Zol 421(Practical) 
Batch - A 

Pr.- XX Fishery Science II 
Pr. -XXII (Practical) 
Batch -A+B 

Pr. - Zol 205 

Animal Diversity II 
Pr.-Zol 207 (Practical) 
Batch - D 
Pr. -Zol 413 

Pr. -Zol 421 (Practical) 
Batch - A+B 

Pr. -Zol 422 (Practical) 
Batch -D 

Pr. -XVII (Practical) 
Batch -C+D 

Pr. -Zol 213 Aquarium Fish Keeping 

Pr-Zol 206 (Practical) 
Batch - C+E 
Pr- Zol 421 (Practical) 
Batch - B+C+D 

Pr. -XXII (Practical) 
Batch -C+D 

Anandrao Dhonde Alas Babaj 
oflege, Kada, Tal. Ashti, Dist Bced 

Periods per 
Week 

03 

03 

06 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

06 

03 

03 

03 

06 

03 

06 

03 

06 

09 

06 

Total Periods 
in week 

Principdt 
PRINCTPAL 

18 

21 

24 

24 

le 

Anandrao Dhondé Alias Babaji College 
Kada, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed 



Scanned by CamScanner



Anandrao Dhonde Alias Babaji Mahavidhyalaya , Kada 

Sr. 
No. 

01 

02 

03 

04. 

Anandra 
epey 

Teacher's 
Name 

Dr. D.B. Jirekar 

Dr. Smt.P. P. 

Ghumare 

Prof. I.G 
Nannaware 

Dr. B. N. 
Gawade 

Anand charitable sanstha ashti 

Tal- Ashti Dist- Beed. 

LEAD 
Dept.of chienit 

nand ao 

Dept. of Chemistry 
Work Load: 2023-2024 

Class 

B. Sc. III 

B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. I 

B. Sc. IIPhysical Chemistry 
B.Sc. I 

B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. I 

B.Sc. III 

Name of Paper 

B.Sc. II 

Physical Chemistry 

Lab Course (Batch-A, B &, C) 

Lab Course (Batch:-A) 

Lab Course (Batch:-A,C& E) 

Inorganic Chemistry 

Lab Course (Batch:- D& C) 

Lab Course (Batch:-B, D & F) 

Organic Chemistry 

Lab Course (Batch:-E & F) 

Organic Chemistry 

Lab Course (Batch-D, E & F) 

Organic Chemistry 

B.Sc. I Lab Course (Batch:-B) 

Paper Periods 
No. 

XII 

XV 

VII 

III 

IX 

I 

III 

IX 

II 

III 

XIV 

XV 

VII 

No. of 

III 

In 
Weak 

03 

12 

03 

04 

12 

03 

12 

03 

03 

12 

03 

04 

Total 

period 

Total-22 

Total-23 

Total-23 

Total-22 

Total Work Load 90 periods. 

Aundrao Dhond Alias Babaji Collega 
Kada, Tal A shti, Dist. Bed 

Df 



ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

Sr. No. 

L.Dr.M.G.Rajpange 

Dr.D.V.Narsale 

Dr.Smt.M.S.Tekdade 

KADA, TAL. ASHTI, DIST. BEED (M. S.) INDIA 

Head 
Dept. of Geography 

Anandrao Dhonde Alias 
Babaji College, Kada, 
Tal.Asnti, Dist.Beed 

XII 
Class 

XIII 

XV 
XVII 
XVI 
XVIII 
XIX 

Anand Charitable Sanstha Ashti's 

3B 
CCGEOG 

3A 
CCGEOG 

3E 

2E 

CCGEOC 

CCGEOG 

pr 

(Arts, Commerce and Science) 

B.A.III 

B.A.III 

3A 
CCGEOG 

IE 
CCGEOG 

3A 

3B 

Pra V 

WORKLOAD-2023-24 

Paper Number & Name 
Geography of Environment 
Industrial Geography of Maharashtra 

Geography of Natural Calamity 
Bio Geography 
Practical- A+B 
Practical 

Project work - practical 

Human Geography 

Regional Geography of Maharashtra 

Climatology 

Occanography 

Physical Geography of India 
Agricultural Geography of India 
Practical 

SECGEOG- Introduction of GIS 

Geography OF Landforms 

SECGEOG- Geography of population 

An Introduction to Physical Geography 

Total 

Practical 

Total 

Total 

Number of Periods 

VICE-^RINCIP:L 
Anandrao Dhonde Alias Dabai c 

Kada, Tal. Ashi, Dist. Beed 

04 

04 

06 
03 

04 

21 
04 

04 

04 

09 
21 
04 

04 

20 





ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KADA, 

Sr. Name of the 
No Faculty 

3 

Dr. Gaikwad S.D 

2 Mr.Randive B.A 

Dr.Kuchekar 

S.B 

TQ- ASHTI, DIST- BEED 
DEPARTMENTAL WORKLOAD- 2023-24 
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT - ENGLISH 

Class 

B.AB.Sc I 

B.AI 

B,Com.I 

B.AII 

B.Com II 

B.AI 

B.A II 

B.A II 

B.A.III 

B.Com.I 

B.A.II 

B.A.III 

B.A.III 

Pr. No 

I&II 

II & IV 

I & II 

VI& VII 

Comp.Pr. III 
& IV 

I & III 

X & XIV 

IX, XIII 

XII & XVI 

V& VII 

IX, XII 

XI 
&XIV 

Name of Paper 

DR. S. D. GAIKWAD 
Assistant Professor 

Head and Research Guide Dept. ofr gtich Anandrae Dhonde Alias Babaji Mahavidye.. Kada, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed-414202 

A course in communicative 

English 
Forms of literature 
Written and Spoken 
Communication in English 
Literature in English 
&Postcolonial Literature 

English for Entrepreneurs 

Forms of Literature 

Comp. Englis English for Entrepreneurs 

Literary Theory & Criticism 

Twentieth century English 
Literature 

Project Work 

Literature in English 
Periods of British 

Twentieth Century English 
Literature 

Indian Literature in English 

PRINCIPAL 

Periods 
allotted 

per 
Week 

ele 

04 

05 

04 

18 

05 

04 

04 

03 

04 

20 

05 

04 

01 

04 

14 

kiand:zo Dhonde Alies Babaji Mahavidyalaya 
Kada.lal. Ashti, Dist. Beed 
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Sr. 
No. 

1 

3 

ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABAJI COLLEGE, KADA 
TAL -ASHTL. DIST- BEED. 

Distribution Of Workload During Year 22-2024 

Teacher Name Designation 

D. Kele B.G. 
Head 0i The Department 

Dr ise 2a! S.B 

Dr. Shaiki. M.B. 

HEAD 

Phvsical Education 

Dept of Phy. Education 
Anandrao Dhonde Aias Babai 

Colege Kada. Ta As Dist Seed 

Class 

BA 
BA1 

RAI 
BAI: 
BA 1. 

BA I 
BA Il 
BA IIT 

Theory 

6 

IAC trnater 

Practical Total 
Period 

Asandrae Dhonde Alias Babaj Mathavityaaya 
Kada Te Ashti DisLBeed 

18 

26 

10 

14 

Scanned with OKEN Scanner 









Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

4NANDR A0 DHONDE ALLAS BABAJI MAHAVIDY ALAL4, 

Teacher Name 

Dr. Gore B.D. 

Dr. J.R.Doifode 

KADA T0. ASIHTL DIST. BEED. 
Workload 2023-2024 

Subject :- Poli. Science B.A.I, B.A.II, B.A.IM. 

Class and SEM 

B.A.I, Sem. I 

Sem. II 

B.A. II Sem. ill 

B.A. II Sem IV 

B.A. II Sem. V 

Sem. Vi 

B.A.I, Sem. I 

Sem. Il 

B.A. II Sem. lI 

B.A. II Sem. V 

B.A. II Sem. V 

Sem. V 

Paper No. & Title 

Paper II. Government of 4 
Maharashtra & Pilitics 

Paper IV. Government 

of Maharashtra 

Politics 

Paper l1. Indian 4 

Government 

Politics 

Paper VII. 

Government 

politics 

Thinker 

Paper. 
ldeloies 

and 

Indian 

Paper. IX Indian Political 4 

and 

XII Political 4 

Paper I Basic con cepts 

of political Theory 

Paper X 

Political Thoughts 

Paper V International 

Releations 

Period 

Paper IlI Basic concepts 4 

of political Theory 

Paper VIII International 
releations 

Western 

Paper XIII Major issues 

in contemporary world 
politics 

4 

Total 

16 

16 

32 

Anand2o Chonc: 
Kali, Ta.. 





St.No Teacher Name 

01 

02 

ANANDRAO DHONDE ALIAS BABAJI COLLEGE KADA 

Dr.Avhad B.B. 

Prof. Khade 
A.B. 

Head oAD 
Dept. of Sociology 

Anandreo Dhonde Aias Babaj Colege 
Kada. Tal Ash0, Dist. Beed-414202 

Anand Charitable Sanstha's Ashti 

Class 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 

DISRTIBUTION OF WORKLOAD 

Academic Year- 2023-2024 

B.A. I 

B.A. II 

B.A. III 

B.A. I 

B.A. I 

B.A. II 

B.A. III 

Taq.Ashti Dist. Beed 

B.A, II 

Introduction to Sociology 
&Basic Concepts in Sociology 

Paper Nomenclature 

Problems of Rural India 
& Population in India 

Introduction to Rescarch 
Methodology & Social Rescarch 
Methods 

Social Problems in India & Social 
Disorganization in Contemporary 
India 

Indian Social Institutions & 
Transformation in Social Institution 

Contemporary Urban Issues & 
Sociology of Development 

Sociological Traditions & 
Sociological Theories 

Practical & Practical 

Paper 
No. 
I &II 

V&VII 

X& 
XIV 

XI & 
XV 

II&IV 

VI& 
VII 

IX & 
XII 

XIl & 
XVI 

Period 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

Total 

16 

VICERpelPAL Anandrao Dhonde Alias Babaji College 
Kada, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed 


